Membership ACG Gov Elite Founders

10/1/23 $5/Mem ($6/mem) ($8/mem) ($10/mem)
Abbeville 20 $100 $120 $160 $200
Acadiana-Lafayette 33 $165 $198 $264 $330
Amite 37 $185 $222 $296 $370
Amory 18 $90 $108 $144 $180
Biloxi 13 $65 $78 $104 $130
Booneville 9 $45 $54 $72 $90
Broussard-Youngsville 16 $80 $96 $128 $160
Calcasieu 31 $155 $186 $248 $310
Camellia City, Slidell 11 $55 $66 $88 $110
Central 30 $150 $180 $240 $300
Clarksdale 11 $55 $66 $88 $110
Columbus 20 $100 $120 $160 $200
Corinth 53 $265 $318 $424 $530
Crescent City Eye Openers 12 $60 $72 $96 $120
D.S., West Livingston 13 $65 $78 $104 $130
Denham Springs 34 $170 $204 $272 $340
DeSoto 5 $25 $30 $40 $50
East St. Mary 82 $410 $492 $656 $820
Greater Haughton 6 $30 $36 $48 $60
Greater Ouachita 41 $205 $246 $328 $410
Greenville 16 $80 $96 $128 $160
Grenada 17 $85 $102 $136 $170
Jackson 12 $60 $72 $96 $120
Jennings 12 $60 $72 $96 $120
Lafayette 92 $460 $552 $736 $920
Lake Charles 32 $160 $192 $256 $320
Lakeside, Metairie 9 $45 $54 $72 $90
Laurel 51 $255 $306 $408 $510
Leesville 24 $120 $144 $192 $240
Louisville 22 $110 $132 $176 $220
LSU 8 $40 $48 $64 $80
Moisant 28 $140 $168 $224 $280
Natchez Trace 38 $190 $228 $304 $380
Natchitoches 41 $205 $246 $328 $410
New Albany 41 $205 $246 $328 $410
New Iberia 69 $345 $414 $552 $690
New lberia-Cajun 10 $50 $60 $80 $100
Northeast Shelby County 15 $75 $90 $120 $150
North Lake Charles 28 $140 $168 $224 $280
NW St. Tammany Parish 16 $80 $96 $128 $160
Orange Grove 12 $60 $72 $96 $120
Paris-Lakeway 43 $215 $258 $344 $430
Pascagoula 31 $155 $186 $248 $310
Pearl 26 $130 $156 $208 $260
Pine Belt 52 $260 $312 $416 $520
Pineville 19 $95 $114 $152 $190

Rankin County 19 $95 $114 $152 $190



Rayne

Rayville

River City, Savannah
Ruston

Scott

South Lafourche
South Lake Charles
Southeast Shreveport
Southwest Lafayette
Southwest Louisiana
St. Gabriel

St. Martinville
Sulphur

Thibodaux

Tupelo

Vancleave
Vicksburg

Walker
Waynesboro

West Jefferson
Whitehaven
Winnfield

Zachary

21
26
29
44
34
13
58

11
26
13
22
19
42
151
14
58
17
10
12

31
14

$105
$130
$145
$220
$170
$65
$290
$35
$55
$130
$65
$110
$95
$210
$755
$70
$290
$85
$50
$60
$25
$155
$70

$126
$156
$174
$264
$204
$78
$348
$42
$66
$156
$78
$132
$114
$252
$906
$84
$348
$102
$60
$72
$30
$186
$84

$168
$208
$232
$352
$272
$104
$464
$56

$88

$208
$104
$176
$152
$336

$1,208

$112
$464
$136
$80

$96

$40

$248
$112

$210
$260
$290
$440
$340
$130
$580
$70
$110
$260
$130
$220
$190
$420
$1,510
$140
$580
$170
$100
$120
$50
$310
$140



