Club	Membership 10/1/23	ACG \$5/Mem	Gov (\$6/mem)	Elite (\$8/mem)	Founders (\$10/mem)
Abbeville	20	\$100	\$120	\$160	\$200
Acadiana-Lafayette	33	\$165	\$198	\$264	\$330
Amite	37	\$185	\$222	\$296	\$370
Amory	18	\$90	\$108	\$144	\$180
Biloxi	13	\$65	\$78	\$104	\$130
Booneville	9	\$45	\$54	\$72	\$90
Broussard-Youngsville	16	\$80	\$96	\$128	\$160
Calcasieu	31	\$155	\$186	\$248	\$310
Camellia City, Slidell	11	\$55	\$66	\$88	\$110
Central	30	\$150	\$180	\$240	\$300
Clarksdale	11	\$55	\$66	\$88	\$110
Columbus	20	\$100	\$120	\$160	\$200
Corinth	53	\$265	\$318	\$424	\$530
Crescent City Eye Openers	12	\$60	\$72	\$96	\$120
D.S., West Livingston	13	\$65	\$78	\$104	\$130
Denham Springs	34	\$170	\$204	\$272	\$340
DeSoto	5	\$25	\$30	\$40	\$50
East St. Mary	82	\$410	\$492	\$656	\$820
Greater Haughton	6	\$30	\$36	\$48	\$60
Greater Ouachita	41	\$205	\$246	\$328	\$410
Greenville	16	\$80	\$96	\$128	\$160
Grenada	17	\$85	\$102	\$136	\$170
Jackson	12	\$60	\$72	\$96	\$120
Jennings	12	\$60	\$72	\$96	\$120
Lafayette	92	\$460	\$552	\$736	\$920
Lake Charles	32	\$160	\$192	\$256	\$320
Lakeside, Metairie	9	\$45	\$54	\$72	\$90
Laurel	51	\$255	\$306	\$408	\$510
Leesville	24	\$120	\$144	\$192	\$240
Louisville	22	\$110	\$132	\$176	\$220
LSU	8	\$40	\$48	\$64	\$80
Moisant	28	\$140	\$168	\$224	\$280
Natchez Trace	38	\$190	\$228	\$304	\$380
Natchitoches	41	\$205	\$246	\$328	\$410
New Albany	41	\$205	\$246	\$328	\$410
New Iberia	69	\$345	\$414	\$552	\$690
New Iberia-Cajun	10	\$50	\$60	\$80	\$100
Northeast Shelby County	15	\$75	\$90	\$120	\$150
North Lake Charles	28	\$140	\$168	\$224	\$280
NW St. Tammany Parish	16	\$80	\$96	\$128	\$160
Orange Grove	12	\$60	\$72	\$96	\$120
Paris-Lakeway	43	\$215	\$258	\$344	\$430
Pascagoula	31	\$155	\$186	\$248	\$310
Pearl	26	\$130	\$156	\$248	\$260
Pine Belt	52	\$260	\$312	\$416	\$520
Pineville	19	\$200	\$114	\$152	\$190
Rankin County	19	\$95 \$95	\$114	\$152 \$152	\$190
Natikiii Coulity	19	фяо	Ф114	φ15 ∠	φ190

Rayne	21	\$105	\$126	\$168	\$210
Rayville	26	\$130	\$156	\$208	\$260
River City, Savannah	29	\$145	\$174	\$232	\$290
Ruston	44	\$220	\$264	\$352	\$440
Scott	34	\$170	\$204	\$272	\$340
South Lafourche	13	\$65	\$78	\$104	\$130
South Lake Charles	58	\$290	\$348	\$464	\$580
Southeast Shreveport	7	\$35	\$42	\$56	\$70
Southwest Lafayette	11	\$55	\$66	\$88	\$110
Southwest Louisiana	26	\$130	\$156	\$208	\$260
St. Gabriel	13	\$65	\$78	\$104	\$130
St. Martinville	22	\$110	\$132	\$176	\$220
Sulphur	19	\$95	\$114	\$152	\$190
Thibodaux	42	\$210	\$252	\$336	\$420
Tupelo	151	\$755	\$906	\$1,208	\$1,510
Vancleave	14	\$70	\$84	\$112	\$140
Vicksburg	58	\$290	\$348	\$464	\$580
Walker	17	\$85	\$102	\$136	\$170
Waynesboro	10	\$50	\$60	\$80	\$100
West Jefferson	12	\$60	\$72	\$96	\$120
Whitehaven	5	\$25	\$30	\$40	\$50
Winnfield	31	\$155	\$186	\$248	\$310
Zachary	14	\$70	\$84	\$112	\$140